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Philip Odegard & Jenn Curtis 

Allen Brothers Farms 

6023 US Route 5 

Westminster, VT 05158 

802-387-2201 

ibfarm@comcast.net (Philip) 

 

 

Molly Sevareid 

Arcana Gardens & Greenhouses 

175 Schillhammer Rd 

Jericho, VT 05465 

802-849-6164 

msevareid@gmail.com 

 

 

Joseph Salisbury 

Atlas Farm 

635 River Road 

Deerfield, MA 01342 

413-230-7924 

greenhouse@atlasfarm.com 

 

Derek Andersen 

Burr & Burton Academy 

57 Seminary Rd 

Manchester, VT 05254 

802-681-3638 

dandersen@burrburton.org 

 

 

 

 

Mary Dorege 

Castleton University 

233 South Street 

Castleton, VT 05735 

802-468-1238 

mary.droege@castleton.edu 

 

 

Lori King, Andy Coddington  

& Kim Manning 

Claussen's Florist, Greenhouse  

& Perennial Farm 

187 Main Street 

Colchester, VT 05446 

802-878-236 

1lori@claussens.com, 

andy@claussens.com  

kittyoftheworld@yahoo.com 

 

 

Andrew Knafel 

Clear Brook Farm 

123 Dexter Rd. 

Shaftsbury, VT 05262 

802-688-4611 

andrew@clearbrookfarm.com 

 

 

 

Carly Summers 

Cornell Coop. Extension Essex 

3 Sisco St; PO Box 388 

Westport, NY 12993 

518-962-4810 

cfs82@cornell.edu 

 

 

 

Allison MacKinnon  

& Christy Parker 

Crossroad Farm 

671 West Fairlee Road 

Fairlee, VT 05045 

802-333-4455 

alli.g89@gmail.com 

 

 

Eileen Ahern 

Dandelion Acres Garden Cente 

2274 VT Route 107 

Bethel, VT 05032 

802-234-6622 

dandelionacresgardenctr@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

Kim DeLong & Theresa Barry 

Dartmouth College 

78 College Street 

Hanover, NH 03755 

603-646-2382 

Kim.DeLong@Dartmouth.edu 

Theresa.Barry@Dartmouth.edu 

 

 

 

Sarah Salatino, Sam Chicaderis  

& Bob Austin 

Full Circle Gardens 

68 Brigham Hill Rd 

Essex, VT 05452 

802-363-1509 

info@fullcirclegardens.com 

samiamvt@comcast.net  

bobdaustin@gmail.com 

 

 

     



Vermont Greenhouse IPM Workshop Participants 
 

January 19, 2018 
 

Dana Williams, Ellen Bortner 

 & Jon Bevan 

Gardeners Supply 

472 Marshall Ave 

Williston, VT 05495 

802-557-7558 

danaw@gardeners.com 

ellenb@gardeners.com  

jonb@gardeners.com 

 

 

 

Michelle Blow, Sheila Collette  

& Jane Larsen 

Greenhaven gardens 

2638 Ethan Allen Hwy 

New Haven, VT 05472 

802-453-5382 

michelleblow84@yahoo.com 

sc7463@gmail.com 

 

 

chooseanotherlanguage@gmail.co

m 

 

 

 

Imelda Reilly 

High Meadows Farm 

742 Westminster West Rd 

Putney, VT 05346 

802-387-6050 

prussack@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Andrea Luchini 

Hildene, The Lincoln Family Home 

PO Box 377 

Manchester, VT 05254 

802-367-7966 

andrea@hildene.org 

 

 

 

Kristin Sprenkle 

Horsford Gardens & Nursery 

2111 Greenbush Rd 

Charlotte, VT 05445 

802-881-7684 

kristin@horsfordnursery.com 

 

 

 

Ralph Fitz-Gerald 

Horsford Gardens and Nursery 

2111 Greenbush Road 

Charlotte, VT 05445 

802-425-2811 

wholesale@horsfordnursery.com 

 

 

Marie Frey 

Hudak Farm 

599 St. Albans Rd 

Swanton, VT 05488 

802-370-9249 

hudakfarm@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Mike Ingalls, Maddie Cotter  

& Emily Markstein 

Intervale Conservation Nursery 

180 Intervale Road 

Burlington, VT 05401 

802-660-0440 

mikei@intervale.org, 

maddie@intervale.org, 

emily@intervale.org 

 

 

 

Patti Padua 

Middlebury College 

276 Bicentennial Way 

Middlebury, VT 05753 

802-443-3262 

cekstrom@middlebury.edu 

 

 

Rosie Gluck, Antonio Garcia  

& Dalton Herrick Wagman 

Prime Alternative Treatment Center of 

New Hampshire 

49 Vose Farm Rd 

Peterborough, NH 03458 

860-416-7936 

rosie@primeatc.com 

antonio@primeatc.com  

dalton.herrickwagman@maine.edu 

 

 

Jordan Bever 

Rulfs Orchard 

531 Bear Swamp Road 

Peru, NY 12972 

518-643-8636 

jordan@rulfsorchard.com 

 

 

Neil Comstock & Marcia Johnson 

Sam Mazza's Farm Market 

277 Lavigne Road 

Colchester, VT 05446 

802-655-3440 

smazzafarms@comcast.net 

 

Bruce & Elizabeth Urie 

Stillmeadow Gardens 

758 Urie Rd 

Craftsbury Common, VT 05827 

802-755-6713 

bruceurie@gmail.com  

bettyurie@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Chistine Motyka 

2248 hallstrom Rd 

Northfield, VT 05663 

802-485-7215 

motyka4@tds.net 

 

 
 

 


